THIS PROPOSAL WILL BECOME A CONTRACT BETWEEN BOTH PARTIES WITH THE SIGNATURE OF BOTH PARTIES
EXECUTION - PAGE 6)_ WE PROPOSE TO FURNISH ALL MATERIAL AND LABOR NECESSARY, COMPLETE IN ACCORDANCE

WITH THE ABOVE SPECIFICATIONS. 

FOR THE TOTAL SUM OF: TWO HUNDRED EIGHTTHOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED TWELVE DOLLARS AND ZERO CENTS
208, 812. 00

IMPORTANT NOTES
DELIVERY, INSTALLATION, AND PROJECT MANAGEMENT SERVICES ARE INCLUDED IN THE ABOVE PRICES. ALL
PRODUCT DELIVERED MAY BE DIRECTTO SITE FOR A CONTINUOUS INSTALLATION. ANY SPECIAL PHASING OR
DELIVERY LOCATION REQUEST WILL CHANGE FREIGHT AND INSTALLATION COSTS.